Specification Sheet
MZ95 Thermal Zone Valve Actuator
01
Product Description
The MZ95 is a small thermoelectric linear zone valve actuator
used in room and zone applications for time-controlled two-
point and pulse-width-modulated (PWM) regulation of heating
and cooling systems such as fan coil units, radiators, floor

•	Overvoltage protection (4 kV) for 230 V models
Available Products
Part Number Type Designation Action* Voltage
MZ95NC-24T MZ95-NCD-24T
1.5M54 00
Normally
closed
(stem down)
24 Vac/dc
MZ95NO-24T MZ95-NOU-24T
1.5M54 00
Normally
open
(stem up)
MZ95NC-230T MZ95-NCD-230T
1.5M54 00
Normally
closed
(stem down)
230 Vac
MZ95NO-230T MZ95-NOU-230T
1.5M54 00
Normally
open
(stem up)
*Without power, in combination with standard 2-way valve.
“Normally Closed” = Actuator stem extends downward without power
closing the valve, retracts when powered to open the valve.
“Normally Open” = Actuator stem retracts upward without power
opening the valve , extending when powered to close the valve.
Accessories
Part Number Description
911 4202 500 Additional cable set 2.5 m, 10 pcs
911 4205 000 Additional cable set 5 m, 10 pcs
911 4210 000 Additional cable set 10 m, 10 pcs
©
 2